
Name Lender/ Realtor Company City and State Phone Email
Adam Moore Lender Movement Mortgage 336-250-5052 adam.moore@movement.com
Angela Whiteford lender Atlantic Bay High Point, NC 336-689-0395 angiewhiteford@atlanticbay.com
Ashley Eubanks Lender First Bank 919-796-9931 aeubanks@localfirstbank.com
Bailey Shubert lender Benchmark Mortgage 336-254-4877 bailey.shubert@benchmark.us

Bob Gold Jr. lender Atlantic Bay Triad, NC bobgold@atlanticbay.com

Brittni Cooke Loan Officer Movement Mortgage Summerfield 3364428518 brittni.cooke@movement.com

Bruce Canada Lender Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group 336-283-7171 x5613 brucecanada@atlanticbay.com

Caleb Crosby lender
Rosegate Mortgage LLC (Partnered 
with United Wholesale Mortgage) Charlotte, Mecklenburg (336) 471-6232 ccrosby@rosegate.com

Cara Zimmerman Production Partner Neo Winston Salem 3367997714 cara@sharpeloans.com

Carissa Redrick lender US Bank 617-905-1760 carissa.redrick@usbank.com

catherine breedlove Loan Processor Old Country Mortgage Services Winston-Salem 336-759-9400
Char-Lee Smith lender Atlantic Coast Mortgage 336-327-9379 csmith@acmllc.com
Chris Flathers Loan Officer Homebridge Financial GReensboro 3363376030 chris.flathers@homebridge.com

Chris Gonzalez lender Loan Depot Locust, NC 704-467-2127

Colleen Paulish lender NEO/ Sharpe Mortgage Winston Salem, NC 336-355-6384 colleen@sharpeloans.com

Cynthia Lowry lender PNC Bank 919-813-4484 cynthia.lowry@pnc.com
Dante Bryant MLO Benchmark Mortgage GREENSBORO 3362713772 dante.bryant@benchmark.us
Darius Bryant lender CMG Home Loans 732-977-8167 dbryant@cmgfi.com
Dave Held lender Union Home Mortgage Burlington, NC 336-337-3210 dheld@uhm.com

David Richardson lender Movement Mortgage Burlington, NC (336) 944-5600

Deanna Johnston Mortgage Loan Officer Alcova Mortgage Reidsville 336-932-5289 djohnston@alcova.com
Deidra Hunter Lender Jefferson Capital Mortgage Triad, NC 704-659-6772 mlo.hunter@outlook.com

Dennis Fields lender Guaranteed Rate Greensboro, NC 336-698-3035
dennis.fields@rate.com; 
dennis@dennisfieldsmortgagepro.com

Donald Caldwell Lender Certainty Home Loans Charlotte, NC 336-307-0577 dcaldwell@certaintyhomeloans.com
Elizabeth Dimond lender Atlantic Bay Triad, NC 336-893-0600 elizabethdimond@atlanticbay.com
Ellen Scott lender TD Bank 757-632-9584 ellen.scott@td.com
Eric Gillespie lender Intercoastal Mortgage LLC Greensboro 336-580-7350 egillespie@icmtg.com
Fredderick Graves lender Truist Triad Area 347-834-2698 Fredderick.Graves@truist.com
George Pingho lender Old Country Mortgage Services Inc. Triad, NC 336-759-9400 gpingho@ocmsi.com
George Wise lender CrossCountry Mortgage 980-254-4938 george.wise@ccm.com
Gina Milloway lender Triad Mortgage LLC Triad, NC 336-290-1891 gmilloway@triadmortgagellc.com
Heather Breedlove lender Pinnacle Financial Partners Greensboro, NC 336-285-7421 heather.breedlove@pnfp.com
Hillary Butler Loan Officer Assistant Movement Mortgage Kannapolis 6155423122
Iris Recinos Mortgage Loan Officer Movement Mortgage High Point 803-573-0410 iris.recinos@movement.com
Janet Shives lender Pinnacle Financial Partners 336-433-5704 janet.shives@pnfp.com
Jarrod Burcham lender First Bank Greensboro, NC 951-795-0467 jburcham@localfirstbank.com
Jeff Benfield lender Union Home Mortgage 336-880-4796 jbenfield@uhm.com
Jeff Lockhart lender Pinnacle Financial Partners High Point, NC 336-870-0109 jeff.lockhart@pnfp.com

Jeff Pearce lender Howard Hanna Mortgage Services
Winston Salem, High 
Point, and Kernersville 704-252-3246 jeffpearce@howardhanna.com

Jennifer Taylor Lender Hamilton Home Loans 336-261-4510 jennifer.taylor@hamiltonhomeloans.com
Jessea Snider Senior Loan Processor CrossCountry Mortgage Asheboro 3362390297 jessea.snider@ccm.com
Jill Burgess lender Ameris Bank 336-740-9068 jill.burgess@amerisbank.com
Jim Snypes lender Pinnacle Financial Partners Greensboro, NC 336-881-3344 jim.snypes@pnfp.com
Jo-Ann Morcombe lender Local First Bank Greensboro, NC 919-721-6020 jmorcombe@localfirstbank.com
Josh Mann lender Jefferson Capital Mortgage josh@jeffersoncapitalmortgage.com
Jovan McLean lender CrossCountry Mortgage 704-895-8770 jovan.mclean@ccm.com
Karla Jimenez Producing LOA Union Home Mortgage Durham 3362929037 kjimenez@uhm.com
Katherine Collins lender Ameris Bank 336-264-0415 katherine.collins@amerisbank.com
Kathy Moore Senior Loan officer CrossCountry Mortgage Asheboro 336-964-2537 Kathy.moore@ccm.com
Kelley Grant lender Prime Lending 984-344-7668 kelley.grant@primelending.com
Kelly Krantz lender Atlantic Bay kellykrantz@atlanticbay.com
Kendra Matthews lender Jefferson Capital Mortgage Greensboro, NC 336-465-8014 kendra@jeffersoncapitalmortgage.com
Kimberly Perdue lender Acclaim Federal Credit Union Guilford Co. 336-332-5302 ext 51 kim@acclaimfcu.org
Kimberly Snider lender Keller Williams
KRISTIN Howerton Mortgage Originator Greensboro Municipal Federal Credit UnGREENSBORO 13366766398 khowerton@greensboromcu.org
Lillie Yancey lender Union Home Mortgage Burlington, NC 336-508-1478 lyancey@uhm.com
Lindsay Calkins lender HealthShare Credit Union Greensboro, NC 336-404-9965 lindsay.calkins@conehealth.com
Lisa Green MLO Homebridge Greensboro 3363374410 lisa.green@homebridge.com
Maria Carolina Soto Mortgage Loan Officer Self Help Credit Union Greensboro 13362171229 Carolina.Soto@self-help.org
Maria Cervantes lender Movement Mortgage High Point, NC 336-505-1664 maria.cervantes@movement.com
Maria Fuentes-Archilla lender Success Mortgage Partners Greensboro/ Guilford Co. 336-270-1443 marchilla@smprate.com

Mary Trumbo loan processor Highlands Residential Mortgage 336-799-7711 mtrumbo@highlandsmortgage.com
Matt Swartzlander Loan Originator/Processor Benchmark Mortgage Greensboro 3362713772 matt.swartzlander@benchmark.us
Matthew Turnbull Sr. Loan Officer Allen Tate Mortgage Greensboro 3369883346 matt.turnbull@allentate.com
Maureen Schmied loan processor Alcova Mortgage mschmied@alcova.com
Melia Modlin lender Movement Mortgage Burlington & Greensboro, 336-516-1765 melia.modlin@movement.com
Melissa Novak lender Jefferson Capital Mortgage Greensboro, NC 336-515-1884 melissa@jeffersoncapitalmortgage.com
Michelle Malone lender Allegacy Federal Credit Union 336-774-4133 mmalone@allegacy.org
Nijah Bellamy Mortgage Counselor NACA Raleigh 9195784645 nijah.bellamy@naca.com
Pam Sparks lender Guild Mortgage 336-382-8045
Patricia Donathan lender Local First Bank pdonathan@localfirstbank.com
Peggy Holmes lender Fairway Mortgage Burlington, NC 336-404-9799 peggy.holmes@fairwaymc.com

Penelope Iddings lender Equity Resources
Greensboro, High Point, 
Archdale, Trinity 336-681-4990 piddings@callequity.net

Pete Allen lender Jefferson Capital Mortgage 336-253-8431 pete@jeffersoncapitalmortgage.com
Randall Day lender First Bank Burlington, NC 336-369-6942 rcday10@gmail.com; rday@localfirstbank.com
Raymond Desfosse lender Annie Mac All of NC 732-505-4600 RDesfosse@fam1fund.net
Rich Lee N/A NC HFA Raleigh, NC 919-877-5688 rylee@nchfa.com
Sam Bradley lender Hamilton Home Loans Greensboro, NC 336-413-1241 sam.bradley@hamiltonhomemortgage.com
Samuel Collier LO/LOA Homebridge Financial Summerfield 3365012101 sam.collier@homebridge.com
Scott Kiser Senior Loan Officer Alcova Mortgage 704-560-9069 skiser@alcovea.com
Scott McQuay lender Quail Hollow Financial Services, Inc. NC & SC 704-341-2333 smcquay@quailhollow.us
Scott Shubert Branch Manager Benchmark Mortgage Greensboro 3362713772 scott.shubert@benchmark.us
Shannon Murray Lender Coldwell Banker Advantage 336-210-9453 smurray@cbadvantage.com
Shelina Patrick Lender Atlantic Bay Mortgage Greensboro, NC 336-324-9326 shelinapatrick@yahoo.com
Shonta Lewis-Fleming N/A City of Greensboro- Neighborhood deveGreensboro, NC 336-373-4636 shonta.lewis-fleming@greensboro-nc.gov
Stacey Robinette lender Atlantic Bay Greensboro, NC 336-587-4145 staceyrobinette@atlanticbay.com
Stephanie Ebron lender US Bank 202-487-5246 stephanie.ebron@usbank.com
Steve Owens lender Hamilton Home Loans Clemmons, NC 336-587-1056 steve.owens@hamiltonhomemortgage.com
Tamara Stewart lender Alcova Mortgage 434-836-7777 tstewart@alcova.com
Tammy Menendez Sr Processor Hamilton Home Mortgage Greensboro 13053546772 tammy.menendez@hamiltonhomemortgage.com
Tammy Smith lender Union Home Mortgage Burlington, NC 336-510-0350 tammysmith@uhm.com
Tena Anton Lender Atlantic Bay Mortgage Greensboro, NC 336-254-8050 tenaanton@atlanticbay.com
TERESA Cauble Senior Loan Officer Union Home Mortgage Corp. Burlington 336-281-2141 tcauble@uhm.com
Thomas Brown lender Highlands Residential Mortgage 919-961-4398 thomasbrown@highlandsmortgage.com
Thomas Rhodes Jr. lender NACA 726-201-0008 thomas.rhodes@naca.com
Thomas Wilde lender Hamilton Home Loans Clemmons, NC 336-580-7883 thomas.wilde@hamiltonhomemortgage.com
Tim Jones lender Fairway Mortgage Greensboro, NC 336-404-0754 tim.jones@fairwaymc.com
Toby Stanfield Lender Movement Mortgage 336-240-8583 toby.stanfield@movement.com
Tom Dalrymple lender Pinnacle Financial Partners Winston Salem, NC 336-819-4436 tom.dalrymple@pnfp.com
Tranee Lewis lender Movement Mortgage 336-390-2136 Tranee.lewis@movement.com
Vickie Foust lender Movement Mortgage High Point, NC 336-202-3409 vickie.foust@movement.com
Vita Miller loan officer RNA Mortgage 704-893-1860 vmiller@rnamortgage.com
Wayne Blevins lender Movement Mortgage High Point, NC 910-358-2297
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